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H 3577 General Bill, By Davenport
A Bill to amend Section 23-45-160, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to smoke detectors in
apartment houses, so as to require them to be installed in every rented dwelling.
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Introduced and read first time HJ-8

Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-8
Committee report: Favorable with amendment Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs
HJ-2

Debate adjourned until Wednesday, April 19, 1989 HJ-34

Debate adjourned until Thursday, April 20, 1989 HJ-17

Objection by Rep. Klapman, Elliott & Blackwell HJ-3

Objection withdrawn by Rep. Blackwell HJ-48

Debate adjourned until Tuesday, May 9, 1989 HJ-31

Debate adjourned until Thursday, May 11, 1989 HJ-12

Objection by Rep. Townsend, Corning, Wilkes, Foster, Koon, Fant & McLeod HJ-26
Objection withdrawn by Rep. Corning, Townsend, Wilkes, Foster, McLeod & Fant HJ-33
Objection withdrawn by Rep. Koon HJ-64

Objection withdrawn by Rep. Elliott HJ-64

Debate adjourned until June 25, 1989 HJ-78

Debate adjourned until Wednesday, January 24, 1990 HJ-37

Debate adjourned until Tuesday, January 30, 1990 HJ-37

Debate adjourned until Wednesday, January 31, 1990 HJ-27

Debate adjourned until Tuesday, February 6, 1990 HJ-14

Objection withdrawn by Rep. Klapman HJ-27

Debate adjourned until Tuesday, February 13, 1990 HJ-56

Debate adjourned until Wednesday, February 14, 1990 HJ-14

Amended HJ-15

Objection by Rep. J. Rogers, Wilkes, Sharpe, Gordon & Klapman HJ-19

Objection withdrawn by Rep. Klapman HJ-43
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